
BLOCK 9 LOTS 69 & 70
AMERICAN BEACH SUB 1 PB 2/42

BUNCUM PAMELA M LIVING TRUST/BUNCUM KELVIN L LIVIN
5428 PRICE STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-010A-0009-0700

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3038.00

04/15/2024 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 750,000 0 0 750,000

STANDARD
8

857,059
52,891

750,000
1,659,950

679,254
980,696

0
980,696

1,659,950
0

1,622,321

2406/1316 10/23/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUNCUM KELVIN L & PAM

BUNCUM PAMELA M LVG

2345/1185 3/09/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUNCUM KELVIN L & PAM

BUNCUM PAMELA M & K
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20008195 CO ISSUED 0 07/10/2020

2002531 ENCLOSURE 8,900 03/20/2020

B2001861 SWIM POOL 75,000 02/28/2020

19008195 NEW CONSTR 488,114 08/01/2019

HX Base Yr

5428 PRICE ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 4,177 131.8416 208.31 870,111 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3556

BAS 2,536 100 2020 2,536 520,350

FGR 743 55 2020 409 83,921

FOP 132 30 2020 40 8,207

FOP 431 30 2020 129 26,469

FST 56 55 2020 31 6,361

FUS 1,020 100 2020 1,020 209,289

STR 122 10 2020 12 2,463

5,040 4,177 857,059

BAS=[YR=2020]  W11 N5 W15 FOP=[YR=2020]  N11 W42
FST=[YR=2020]  W8 S7 E8 N7 $ S7 E22 S7 E19 N3 E1 $ W1 S3 W19
N7 W30 S6 FGR=[YR=2020]  W14 S32 E25 N6 W3 N19 E3 N7 W11 $
E11 S7 W3 S19 E3 S7 E8 S5 E13 FOP=[YR=2020]  S5 E18 N3 W1 N3
W9 N4 W7 S5 W1 $ E1 N5 E7 S4 E9 S3 E15 N8 E7 N5 E5 N24$ PTR=
N30 FUS=[YR=2020]  N28 E34 S32 W16 STR=[YR=2020]  S5 W14 N9
E10 S1 E4 S3 $ N3 W4 N1 W14 $ S30 $.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 1,980

2 0877 JACUZZI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 86 860

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 0 0 450.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 34,425

4 0910 SCRN RM L 0 0 0 0 637.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 86 8,217

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 756.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 7,409

52,891

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 375,000

2 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 375,000


